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EEE BiiEkE K&z ZEenE
ERER T2 5L
BnlEnERBE 1,200 V
BEnEABE 1,500 V
EBER R ARIREEE 2,064 kWh
fERERZANEINZ (0.5C) 344 kW * 3
ERERFANEINZR (1C) 344 kW * 6
ERERAZRY (T|x @& X IR) 6,058 x 2,896 x 2,438 mm
EEERREE <30t
ETaETE -30°C ~ 55°C
EFRETE -40°C ~ 60°C
ETREEE 0~100% (ks )
=e LIESK 4,000 m
BiEiEA 0 TlbER=sE
HEEERRBHRSR FM-2005 KKK R 5
e RS EiITIEO Ethernet / SFP
fEBE R FEITINY Modbus TCP
HERER A IHINER IP55
BRI
INIE GB/T 36276-2018, GB/T 34131, UN 3536, CGC 177
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HRCHIRE R

BEithEl
BN
BAEREXEE (LFP)
165 1P
512V
320 Ah / 16.38 kWh

<1cC

<140 kg

442 x 307 x 660 mm

FiEs
99.0%
B8 it {
1,075.2 V
40V ~ 1,400 V
1,075V ~ 1,320 V
350V
S50l
1,500 V
1,200 V
286.7 A
344,000 W
BN
600 x 270 x 820 mm
<90 kg
EaeXuS
IP66



